
seg direction tot
0.0 Exit park 0.0
0.3 L - Canton St 0.3
0.2 L - Conners Rd 0.5
0.9 R - N. Brickyard Rd 1.4
1.8 R - Brickyard Rd 3.2
1.7 R - Warners Rd, NY173 {“T”} 4.9
1.7 S - X NY31 onto Old Rt 31 6.6

seg direction tot
2.3 continue on Old Rt31 8.9
2.1 R - NY31 {“T”} 11.0
1.9 R - River Rd 12.9
2.0 Bear R onto Jordan Rd 14.9
6.8 S - onto Myers Rd 21.7
0.8 S - X NY370 onto NY176 22.5
2.8 R - Lysander, becomes Carter 

then CopperNoll Rd
25.3

3.5 R - Plainville Rd, CR8 {“T”} 28.8
0.9 L - Church Rd 29.7
5.2 X - I-690 34.9
0.1 R - NY48, into B’ville 35.0
2.8 R - Downer St 37.8
0.2 L - Canton St 38.0
1.9 L - into park 39.9
0.2 Finish 40.1

seg direction tot
2.3 R - Plainville Rd 8.9
8.1 R - Church Rd 17.0
5.2 X - I-690 22.2
0.1 R - NY48, into B’ville 22.3
2.8 R - Downer St 25.1
0.2 L - Canton St 25.3
1.9 L - into park 27.2
0.2 Finish 27.4

seg direction tot
2.3 continue on Old Rt31 8.9
2.1 R - NY31 {“T”} 11.0
1.9 R - River Rd 12.9
2.0 Bear R onto Jordan Rd 14.9
7.1 L - NY370 22.0
0.2 R - Farnham Rd 22.2
1.0 L - Ferris Rd 23.2
3.3 S onto North St, CR21 26.5
2.4 R - CR36, 28.9
2.1 R - CR7 31.0
0.1 S - NY176 31.1
3.0 L - Lysander, becomes Carter then 

CopperNoll Rd
34.1

3.5 R - Plainville Rd, CR8 {“T”} 37.6
0.9 L - Church Rd 38.5
5.2 X - I-690 43.7
0.1 R - NY48, into B’ville 43.8
2.8 R - Downer St 46.6
0.2 L - Canton St 46.8
1.9 L - into park 48.7
0.2 Finish 48.9

Van Buren-Cross Lake Ride
27, 40, 49 miles
All Rides

27 Mile Ride

40 Mile Ride

49 Mile Ride


